Pos Name

Simon McKevitt
Peter Green
Simon Shiels
John Wycherley
Paul Sankey
Xavier Desse
Gary Wilson
Paul Cadwallader
David Edwards
10 Lee Cadwallader
11 Tony Lawlor

12 Dominic Mallon
13 Darren Blazier
14 Peter Maher

15 Mark Ward

16 PhilBailey

17 Kevin Renton

18 John Kelly

19 Simon Wright

20 Dennis Wharton
21 MBurns

22 W Fairclough

23 JimmyPrice

24 ColinPotts

25 MikeWalker

26 Keith Hatton

27 Cecelia Greasley
28 Karl Wignall

29 Anthony Chadwick
30 StephenO'Neill
31 Alan Jewell

32 Simon Moseley
33 David Shallcross
34 lan Dodds

35 Karen Hutchinson
36 Mark Young

37 Martin Hirrell

38 Andrew Bone
39 lanPalin

40 John Jennings
41  William Merritt

42 Malcolm Balmer
43  Paul Cliff

44  Christoph Harpin
45 PhilO’Rourke

46 David McKenna
47 Declan Dunne
48 Stephen Price
49 Thomas Best

50 Steve Hollis

51 Roy Thomas

52 Gary Burcher
53 Barry Chambers
54 2

55 Mark Caton

56 Sergey Ryabov
57 JohnField

58 Nartalie Cheers
59 Anne Sweeney
60 Marc Jacques
61 Paull Johansen
62 Stephen Whittle
63 PeterWilkinson
64 George Pierce
65 George Normwn
66 Markl Johnes

67 Christopher Cain
68 Alan Barton

69 Graham Jones
70 Steve Pemberton
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V60
V40
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V40
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The Walton 10k
at Liverpool on Sunday 9th May 2004

Walton 10k — FINAL RESULTS

Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Abergele Harriers

1 Helsby (BICC) Running Club

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
Preston Harriers & Ac

1 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

2 Liverpool Running Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
3 Marconi Harriers (liverpool)

1 Warrington Athletic Club
Abergele Harriers

2 Vale Royal AC

4 Penny Lane Striders

1 Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

5 Penny Lane Striders

3 Wigan Phoenix

4 St Helens Striders
Liverpool Running Club

5 Liverpool Running Club

2 Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club

1 Southport Waterloo Ac

6 Liverpool Harriers & AC

1 Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Unattached
Liverpool Running Club
3 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
1 Wirral AC
7 Southport Waterloo Ac
1 Horwich R M | Harriers
Liverpool Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Riverside Runners
Liverpool Running Club
8 Ellesmere Port
9 Liverpool Running Club

V4010 Penny Lane Striders

V45

Unattached
6 Unattached

V4011 Liverpool Running Club

V50

V4012

4 Liverpool Running Club
Unattached
Liverpool Running Club

V4013 Unattached

V45

V50

V50

L

L45

V50

7 Road Runners
Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

5 Vale Royal AC
Unattached
Liverpool Running Club

6 Vale Royal AC
Unattached

3 Liverpool Running Club

2 Preston Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Unattached

7 Red Herring Road Runners

V4014 Skelmersdale Boundary H

Liverpool Running Club

V4015 Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached
Liverpool Running Club

V4016 Unattached

V45

8 Penny Lane Striders

Time
32:27
32:34
32:48
33:12
33:42
33:50
34:31
34:48
34:50
35:28
35:42
35:48
36:20
36:22
36:51
37:01
37:13
37:18
37:24
37:34
37:36
37:43
38:06
38:11
38:19
38:23
38:41
38:47
38:49
39:00
39:02
39:05
39:10
39:14
39:17
39:25
39:26
39:32
39:48
39:50
39:51
39:51
39:59
40:00
40:02
40:05
40:15
40:51
40:54
40:59
41:05
41:09
41:11
41:13
41:17
41:18
41:33
41:36
41:46
41:56
42:07
42:12
42:17
42:25
42:28
42:30
42:34
42:40
42:43
42:48

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Ronnie Jones
John Brady
Derek Farrington
Paul Hannigan
Steph McCullough
Joan Howe
Peter Butler

Sue Turner

Jon Dyde

Brian Poole
Joseph Furmedge
John Raftery
Marty Greene
Brian Campbell
Sam Darby

Liz Thornton
Simo Prendergast
David Capener
Tim Brookes
John Vis

David Adams
Joe Chambers
David Bradshaw
Alan Jones
Trevor Bradshaw
Mary Doyle
Gordon Brown
Wayne Storey
Anthony McGee
Tony Rawlinson
Peter Leavesley
George Ingham
Fred Dippnall
Gary Thompson
Peter Hayes
Catherine Nevin
Phil Sinnott

Da Postlethwaite
Gill Darby

David Godwin
David Hall

Nicola Baxter
Julia Eccleston
Mark Scott
Anthony Mallon
Alan Appleton
Alan ClIiff
Angela Shurie
Ketie Benson
Maureen McKenzie
Frank Wilson
Peter Thompson
Jamie Wilson
Jamie Stanton
James Fleming
TomO’Connor
George Jones
Rob Hardwick
John Day

Philip Marriott
Jonathan Scott
Michelle Kelly
Michael Belcher
Trevor Douglas
Thomas Bailey
Heather Rankin
David Hesketh
Francis McCombs
Helle Healey
Robin Ireland
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V65 1

V4017
V45 9
V4018
L45 3
V4510
L40 1

V50 8
V50 9
V5010
V4511

V4512
L40 2

V4019

L40 3

V4020

L50 1
V70 1

V4021
V4513
V60 2

L45 4
V4514

L40 4
V4515

L 12
L 13

V4516
V4517

L 14
L 15
L45 5
V70 2
V5011

V55 2

V55 3

V5012

L45 6

V55 4

L 18

V4022

L40 5
V4518

Wirral AC

Unattached

Southport Waterloo Ac
Marconi Harriers (liverpool)
Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
Liverpool Running Club
North Fylde Ac
Unattached

Marconi Harriers (liverpool)
Unattached

Wallasey Athletic Club
Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club
Spectrum Striders
Liverpool Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Warbreck Swifts?
Southport Waterloo Ac
Warbreck Swifts?
Liverpool Running Club
St Helens Sutton AC
Wrexham

Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Wallasey Athletic Club
Unattached

Riverside Runners

St Helens Sutton AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Merseyside Fire Brigade Rc
Marconi Harriers (liverpool)
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Riverside Runners
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Wallasey Athletic Club
Unattached

Ford Halewood Ac
Penny Lane Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders

ort

Saft

42:52
42:58
43:11
43:11
43:15
43:16
43:25
43:29
43:35
43:37
43:40
43:51
43:52
43:56
43:59
44:12
44:18
44:25
44:29
44:30
44:32
44:35
44:35
44:37
44:43
44:45
45:00
45:11
45:14
45:25
45:36
45:37
45:48
45:50
45:55
45:57
46:02
46:10
46:17
46:21
46:26
46:30
46:42
46:59
47:00
47:09
47:13
47:15
47:17
47:39
A47:47
47:52
47:52
47:58
47:59
48:00
48:01
48:07
48:10
48:18
48:26
48:41
48:43
48:46
48:58
49:00
49:16
49:20
49:39
49:58



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
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Christina Carson
Malcolm Towler
John McLoughlin
CGillespie
Paula Stephens
Valer Desborough
Alan Hankin

Meg Jones

lan Young
Stephen Healey
PeterPilling
Steve Smith
JimPrice

Jan Cahill

Joe Mclnerney
Eeddie Kane
Anthony Gricew
John Bailey
Gordon Leahair
Wendy Parry
Jane Hallons
John McGee
Anne Ferry
John Donovan
Paul Franey
Pauline Miles
Collette Burns
Elaine Williams
Christina Madden
Phillip Quigley
Joyce Gent
Graham Cowpland
Deborah Woods

L45 7
V60 3
V4519
V4023
L35 2
L45 8
V4024
L 23

V4520 Skelmersdale Boundary H

V4025
L 24

V65 2

V55 5
V55 6
L35 3
L 26

L50 2

V4521
L40 6
L35 4
L45 9
L 31
V4026

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club

Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club
Northern Veterans Ac
Unattached
Birkenhead Athletic Club

L60 1 Wigan Phoenix

V4522
L35 5

Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club

50:14
50:31
50:32
50:35
50:36
50:55
50:57
50:57
51:06
51:19
51:24
51:38
51:51
51:56
52:05
52:08
52:09
52:17
52:18
52:26
52:33
52:41
52:44
53:01
53:08
53:22
53:40
53:49
53:51
54:00
54.04
54:16
54:32

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

JDaley

Edward Lloyd
Audrey Yates
Alison Newman
SheilaMarshall
John Lee

Chris Welsby
Abigail Willmitt
Jim Biesty

Lucy Conyers
William Weekes
Roz Benton
Lorrain Aldridge
Audrey McKeown
Patrici Willmitt
Lyn Scott
Andrew Banks
Monica Brown
Duane Trussell
Joseph McAloon
A Morris
Norman Grundy
Stephn Armstrong
Cheryl Trussell
Wendy Styler
Janet Fairclough
Lee Walker

Sue Harris
Lawrence Graham
Dave Wiseman
Angie Shone
Linda Gittins
Michelle Chapple

V65 3
V70 3
L50 3
L35 6
L55 1
V60 4

L 37
V70 4
L 38
V55 7
L 1
L45 10
L40 7
L50 4
L 43

L60 2
V4027
V70 5
V4523
V55 8
V4028
L40 8
L35 7
L40 9

L40 10
V60 5
V5013
L50 5
L50 6
L40 11

Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Club
Southport Waterloo Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Unattached

Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Unattached
Birkenhead Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club
Liverpool Running Club

graham@race-results.co.uk

ort

Saft

54:55
54:55
55:39
55:49
56:04
56:12
56:23
56:27
56:30
56:33
56:36
56:38
56:43
56:46
56:58
57:00
57:06
57:58
58:30
58:31
59:00
59:10
59:54
59:59
1:00:17
1:00:21
1:00:41
1:00:41
1:03:41
1:04:19
1:06:29
1:06:30
1:16:59



